THE HINDU TEMPLE SOCIETY OF NORTH AMERICA, NY
Stri Mahd Vallabha Ganapati Devasthinam

- PLEASE NOTE -
Changes in Scheduled Abhishekams &
Sahasranima Poojas for SRIRAGHAVENDRA SWAMY

Due to Ekidadi the following Abhishekams
for Sri Righavendra Swimy on Thursdays
have been rescheduled as follows :

‘Friday, January 14™, 2022 instead of Thursday, January 13, 2022
‘Friday, May 13, 2022 instead of Thursday, May 12, 2022
‘Friday, October 21, 2022 instead of Thursday, October 20", 2022

Due to Ekédadi the following Sahasrandma Poojas
for Sri Riighavendra Swimy on Saturdays
have been rescheduled as follows :

-Sunday, July 10™, 2022 instead of Saturday, July 9%, 2022

-Sunday, July 24™, 2022 instead of Saturday, July 23", 2022

-Sunday, November 20, 2022 instead of Saturday, November 19™, 2022
‘Sunday, December 4" 2022 instead of Saturday, December 3% 2022






